
Wakefield HS Registration Timeline 

Selecting courses for next year is a process.  See below for all activities that will take place for 

scheduling for 2014-2015. 

 

January- All core teachers make recommendations of what students should take at the next 

level. 

February and March- Counselors meet with all 9-11 graders to advise students about course 

selections for next year.  They will review transcripts and explain course offerings. 

February 6- Curriculum Fair- Come at 4:45 with your parents to see all of the classes Wakefield 

has to offer.  This is your chance to ask questions of teachers by department. 

February and March- Application Courses- If you are interested in PEPI, Newspaper, Yearbook, 

Early Childhood, etc. pick up an application from Student Services and turn it in to the advisor 

listed below. 

PEPI- Blackburn- Gym 

Newspaper- Tekotte- 2214 

Yearbook- Johnson- 308 

Early Childhood- Bode- 2216 

Library Studies- Corrigan- Media Center 

By March 21- Enter your course selections (8 primaries and 3 alternates) into PowerSchool. 

By May- Verification/Course selection changes.  Let your counselor know of any changes you 

would like to request. 

June 10- Deadline to submit Mid-Year Graduation Application to Dr. Inscoe or your counselor. 

July 25- Last day to drop AP classes. 

 

Courses with fees/required hours: 

Lifetime Sports- $125 for bowling 



Sports Medicine- 20 hours out of school 

Health Science 2- $4 CPR card 

Apparel- $5 pattern fee; will also have to purchase fabrics and supplies 

All Fine Arts- $40 lab fee and travel expenses 

Early Childhood- $15 scrubs and TB test (doctor visit) 

 

Counseling Team: 

9th grade- A-K- Megan Walter- mwalter@wcpss.net 

9th grade- L-Z- Michelle Honore- mhonore@wcpss.net 

9th grade repeaters, ESL- Nick Highe- nhighe@wcpss.net 

Dean of Students- Laura Inscoe- Mid-year graduates- linscoe@wcpss.net 

10-12- A-Eg- Virginia Moundous- vmoundous@wcpss.net 

10-12- Eh-K- Nadia Campbell- ncampbell@wcpss.net 

10-12- L-Rc- Jessica Martz- jlmartz@wcpss.net 

10-12- Rd-Z- Rob Clark- rclark6@wcpss.net 

 

How to make registration great: 

- Take it seriously! Choose 11 classes that you would really want to take (primaries and 

alternates). 

- Go to Curriculum Fair. 

- Challenge yourself, especially if you are college-bound.  Think of what you are really 

good at and take honors or AP if you feel up for it! 

- Do your research!  Call colleges that you may be interested in to see what they suggest 

you take. 

- Meet registration deadlines! 

- Discuss course selections with your parents. 
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